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ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT & FACULTY 

2009-10
Adjunct faculty members may choose to obtain an Evergreen email address; this information will be updated as we receive it.
Name                                        Phone             Email                                Office        Mailbox                  

	Cheryl Simrell King 

MPA Director  & Faculty

	360.867.5541
	kingcs@evergreen.edu

	Lab I 
Rm 3011
	Lab I
Rm 1019

	Maggie McCarty, 

Assistant MPA Director – Tribal

	360.867.6202
	mccartym@evergreen.edu

	Lab I 
Rm 3020
	Lab I

Rm 1019

	Randee Gibbons, 

Assistant MPA Director – General


	360.867.6554
	gibbonsr@evergreen.edu

	Lab I 
Rm 3024
	Lab I

Rm 1019

	Jan Hays

MPA Program Assistant


	360.867.5939
	haysj@evergreen.edu
	Lab I 

Rm 3019
	Lab I

Rm 1019

	Bob Hornbein
MPA/MES Writing Assistant

	360.867.6589
	horrob18@evergreen.edu
	Lab I 3016
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Ruth Joynes

Academic Support staff


	360.867.6102
	joynesr@evergreen.edu

	Lab II 
Rm 2250
	Lab II
Rm 2260

	Pat Kolstad

Academic Support staff


	360.867.6102
	kolstadp@evergreen.edu

	Lab II 
Rm 2250
	Lab II

Rm 2260

	Marc Brenman (Adjunct)


	
	mbrenman001@comcast.net
	
	Lab I
Rm 3023

	Victor Colman (Adjunct)


	
	vicsolutions@comcast.net
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Dick Cushing (Adjunct)


	360.754.1405
	dccushing@comcast.net 
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Larry Dzieza (Adjunct)


	
	larrysdz@comcast.net
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Marla Beth Elliot (Adjunct)


	360.867.6096
	elliotma@evergreen.edu
	Sem II 
Rm B2123
	Sem II 
Rm A2117

	Karen Fraser (Adjunct)


	360.250.6261
	karenfraser22@comcast.net
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Larry Geri


	360.867.6616
	geril@evergreen.edu 
	Lab I 
Rm 3002
	Lab I
Rm 1019

	Amy Gould


	360.867.6135
	goulda@evergreen.edu
	Sem II 
Rm D2106
	Sem II
Rm A2117

	Steve Johnson (Adjunct)


	360.867.6588
	johnsons@evergreen.edu
	Sem II
Rm B2124
	Sem II

Rm A2117

	Tina Kuckkahn (Adjunct)


	360.867.5344
	kuckkaht@evergreen.edu
	Sem II
Rm D4108
	Sem II

Rm A2117

	T. S. (Steve) Marshall (Adjunct)


	360.413.5755
	steve@tsmarshallassoc.com 
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Dennis McBride (Adjunct)


	
	mcbridehawkins@msn.com
	
	Lab I

Rm 3023

	Helena Meyer-Knapp (Adjunct)
	360.867.6549
	meyerknh@evergreen.edu 
	
	

	Michael Mucha (Adjunct)
	360.753.8362
	mucham@evergreen.edu 
	
	Lab I
Rm 3023

	Alan Parker
	360.867.5075
	parkeral@evergreen.edu
	Sem II
Rm E2117
	Sem II

Rm A2117

	Pam Peters (Adjunct)
	360.273.8309
	petersp@evergreen.edu
	
	

	Nelson Pizarro
	360.867.6323
	pizarron@evergreen.edu
	Sem II 
Rm D3104
	Sem II

Rm A2117

	Linda Moon Stumpff
	360.867.6845
	stumpffl@evergreen.edu
	Lab I 
Rm 3005
	Lab I
Rm 1019
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